
Sunday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (82 dogs)

Master Regular - 8 inches (10 dogs)

8012 Corgi (Cardigan)Violet Cheri Sutton

8007 Corgi (Pembroke)Coral Elizabeth Woodman

8011 Corgi (Cardigan)Jo Samantha Nye DVM

8003 PapillonSonic Debbie Barnes

8014 PapillonRiley Rhonda Brown

8015 Miniature SchnauzerVeyda Sara Franson

8016 PomeranianWoody-Wolf Renee Marley

8021 PoodleBirdie Sandy Aldrich

8024 SchipperkeJetta Sheryl Meyer

8025 All American DogGremlin Kristina Hanson

Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8001 All American DogMuffin Kristina Hanson

8002 Corgi (Pembroke)Tristan Dee Dailey

8005 WestieAndrew Merrily Shultz

8008 PoodleBuddy Holly Lauraine Brandt

8013 Shetland SheepdogKara Kristina Hanson

8017 All American DogPiper Chelsea Kardell

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8022 Corgi (Pembroke)Teague Dee Dailey

Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8004 SchipperkeBreezy Sheryl Meyer

8006 Boston TerrierAllison Lorri Sheets

Master Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12011 Min Am ShepherdHalen Ami Sheffield

12013 PoodleShelby Michele Borgman

12014 Miniature PoodleMaui Tammie Gigstad

12015 Cocker SpanielFletcher Becky Wertenberger

Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12002 English SpringerRazzi Crystal Anderson

12004 Shetland SheepdogRudy Jan Brown

12008 Min Am ShepherdAlfie Sherry Tomes

12010 Border CollieMazzy Anne Duff

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12006 Parson RussellAcura Viktoriia Ovsiienko

12009 SchipperkeKayce Sheryl Meyer

Master Regular - 16 inches (10 dogs)

16002 Norwegian ElkhoundPrise Connie Schulte

16003 All American DogQuinn Jennifer MacLeay

16005 All American DogEnzo Kristina Hanson

16009 Border CollieRey Anne Duff

16011 PoodleJetson Marcia Jones

16012 Shiba InuWyatt Joni Andrews

16022 AussieElly May Karla Wells

16023 English CockerFynnli Crystal Anderson

16032 Shetland SheepdogToken Kristina Hanson

16027 PoodleScore Tammie Gigstad

Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16001 Labrador RetrieverJosephine Karla Vialle

16004 WhippetTally Sandra B Leonard, 
DVM

16007 Border CollieChief Tammy Swoboda

16014 Border CollieJourney Deborah Randell

16016 Golden RetrieverBryce Neida Heusinkvelt

16017 Golden RetrieverOnyx Debra Puett

16021 Labrador RetrieverAshe Pam Anthony

16029 Norwegian ElkhoundLegend Connie Schulte

16031 WhippetDonnie Sandra B Leonard, 
DVM

Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16020 Shiba InuKoji Jennifer Rarey

16025 AussieAnnieBug Shannon O'Malley

16030 All American DogHero Jennifer MacLeay

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16008 All American DogRosie Angela Hall

16010 Border CollieZuzu Michele Borgman

16028 Labrador RetrieverSavannah Karla Vialle

Master Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)

20003 AussieBerlin Diana Kenny

20004 Golden RetrieverEmber Linda Nelson

20012 WhippetBrand Sandra B Leonard, 
DVM

20014 AussieBounce Linda Whitaker

20030 Border CollieZoey Deann Hecht

20031 English SpringerGrady Barbara Robinson

20033 TollerDizzy Daniela Flores

20036 AussieLoki Diana Kenny

20038 AussieKindle Pam Leach

20039 AussieQ Karen Nenow

20041 AussieGrit Nancy Foss

Master Preferred - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20007 Belgian TervurenHart Jacque Powell

20018 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20022 Berger PicardPixel Michael Vanek

20028 Belgian SheepdogBlade Bob Nash

20034 Border CollieAmp Janel Davidson

20037 Golden RetrieverTorch Linda Nelson

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20008 AussieNacho Nancy Foss

20015 Golden RetrieverCaleb Debra Puett

20017 English SpringerIsabella Sharon Mathiesen

20020 Golden RetrieverCayenne Lori Curttright

20025 Border CollieIris Jennifer MacLeay

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20032 Gordon SetterKanza Joy Bryan-Dolsby

Master Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24006 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24011 Golden RetrieverBlast Jim Nelson

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24005 Belgian TervurenLuca Janet Curran

Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)

24018C Border CollieTrig Janel Davidson

24019C Border CollieRogue Dynah Woodman

Ring 1 Open Standard (10 dogs)

Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8023 PapillonRocketMan Debbie Barnes

Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12007 Boston TerrierSterling Lorri Sheets

Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16026 Border ColliePeach Ann Koenig

Open Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20005 AussieAlfie Pam Leach

16024 AussieStar Diana Kenny

Open Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20019 All American DogAnika Mary West

20029 Golden RetrieverDoodle Debra Puett

20042 Golden RetrieverEnya Debra Puett

Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24002 GSDNicodemus Mary Donaldson

24016 GSDGustavus Mary Donaldson

Ring 1 Novice Standard (8 dogs)



Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8019 Bichon FriseLexi Rebecca Ball

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16015 English SpringerJolie Sharon Mathiesen

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20001 Golden RetrieverInti Debra Puett

20024 Old English SheepdogWatson Mary Donaldson

20040 Belgian TervurenSamm Jacque Powell

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20013 All American DogBanshee Emily Kackley

20026 Irish Water SpanielErin Terry Kast

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24007 Belgian TervurenRazor Bob Nash

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (81 dogs)

Master Regular - 8 inches (11 dogs)

8012 Corgi (Cardigan)Violet Cheri Sutton

8007 Corgi (Pembroke)Coral Elizabeth Woodman

8011 Corgi (Cardigan)Jo Samantha Nye DVM

8003 PapillonSonic Debbie Barnes

8014 PapillonRiley Rhonda Brown

8015 Miniature SchnauzerVeyda Sara Franson

8016 PomeranianWoody-Wolf Renee Marley

8021 PoodleBirdie Sandy Aldrich

8022 Corgi (Pembroke)Teague Dee Dailey

8024 SchipperkeJetta Sheryl Meyer

8025 All American DogGremlin Kristina Hanson

Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8001 All American DogMuffin Kristina Hanson

8002 Corgi (Pembroke)Tristan Dee Dailey

8005 WestieAndrew Merrily Shultz

8008 PoodleBuddy Holly Lauraine Brandt

8013 Shetland SheepdogKara Kristina Hanson

8017 All American DogPiper Chelsea Kardell

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8020 Cocker SpanielIris Becky Wertenberger

Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8004 SchipperkeBreezy Sheryl Meyer

8006 Boston TerrierAllison Lorri Sheets

Master Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12006 Parson RussellAcura Viktoriia Ovsiienko

12009 SchipperkeKayce Sheryl Meyer

12011 Min Am ShepherdHalen Ami Sheffield

12013 PoodleShelby Michele Borgman

12014 Miniature PoodleMaui Tammie Gigstad

12015 Cocker SpanielFletcher Becky Wertenberger

Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12002 English SpringerRazzi Crystal Anderson

12004 Shetland SheepdogRudy Jan Brown

12008 Min Am ShepherdAlfie Sherry Tomes

12010 Border CollieMazzy Anne Duff

Master Regular - 16 inches (12 dogs)

16002 Norwegian ElkhoundPrise Connie Schulte

16003 All American DogQuinn Jennifer MacLeay

16005 All American DogEnzo Kristina Hanson

16009 Border CollieRey Anne Duff

16011 PoodleJetson Marcia Jones

16012 Shiba InuWyatt Joni Andrews

16022 AussieElly May Karla Wells

16023 English CockerFynnli Crystal Anderson

16025 AussieAnnieBug Shannon O'Malley

16027 PoodleScore Tammie Gigstad

16030 All American DogHero Jennifer MacLeay

16032 Shetland SheepdogToken Kristina Hanson

Master Preferred - 16 inches (11 dogs)

16001 Labrador RetrieverJosephine Karla Vialle

16004 WhippetTally Sandra B Leonard, 
DVM

16007 Border CollieChief Tammy Swoboda

16008 All American DogRosie Angela Hall

16014 Border CollieJourney Deborah Randell

16016 Golden RetrieverBryce Neida Heusinkvelt

16017 Golden RetrieverOnyx Debra Puett

16021 Labrador RetrieverAshe Pam Anthony

16028 Labrador RetrieverSavannah Karla Vialle

16029 Norwegian ElkhoundLegend Connie Schulte

16031 WhippetDonnie Sandra B Leonard, 
DVM

Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16020 Shiba InuKoji Jennifer Rarey

Master Regular - 20 inches (12 dogs)

20003 AussieBerlin Diana Kenny

20004 Golden RetrieverEmber Linda Nelson

20012 WhippetBrand Sandra B Leonard, 
DVM

20014 AussieBounce Linda Whitaker

20015 Golden RetrieverCaleb Debra Puett

20030 Border CollieZoey Deann Hecht

20031 English SpringerGrady Barbara Robinson

20033 TollerDizzy Daniela Flores

20036 AussieLoki Diana Kenny

20038 AussieKindle Pam Leach

20039 AussieQ Karen Nenow

20041 AussieGrit Nancy Foss

Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20007 Belgian TervurenHart Jacque Powell

20018 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20028 Belgian SheepdogBlade Bob Nash

20034 Border CollieAmp Janel Davidson

20037 Golden RetrieverTorch Linda Nelson

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20017 English SpringerIsabella Sharon Mathiesen

20020 Golden RetrieverCayenne Lori Curttright

20008 AussieNacho Nancy Foss

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20022 Berger PicardPixel Michael Vanek

20032 Gordon SetterKanza Joy Bryan-Dolsby

Master Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24006 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24011 Golden RetrieverBlast Jim Nelson

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24016 GSDGustavus Mary Donaldson

Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)

24018C Border CollieTrig Janel Davidson

24019C Border CollieRogue Dynah Woodman

Ring 1 Open JWW (12 dogs)

Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8019 Bichon FriseLexi Rebecca Ball

8023 PapillonRocketMan Debbie Barnes

Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12007 Boston TerrierSterling Lorri Sheets

Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16010 Border CollieZuzu Michele Borgman

Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20005 AussieAlfie Pam Leach

20025 Border CollieIris Jennifer MacLeay



20013 All American DogBanshee Emily Kackley

Open Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20029 Golden RetrieverDoodle Debra Puett

20042 Golden RetrieverEnya Debra Puett

20019 All American DogAnika Mary West

Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24002 GSDNicodemus Mary Donaldson

24005 Belgian TervurenLuca Janet Curran

Ring 1 Novice JWW (10 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16015 English SpringerJolie Sharon Mathiesen

Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16026 Border ColliePeach Ann Koenig

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

16024 AussieStar Diana Kenny

20006 AussieJasmine Karen Nenow

20010 Border CollieSaffie Ann Koenig

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20001 Golden RetrieverInti Debra Puett

20024 Old English SheepdogWatson Mary Donaldson

20040 Belgian TervurenSamm Jacque Powell

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20026 Irish Water SpanielErin Terry Kast

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24007 Belgian TervurenRazor Bob Nash


